FEE SCHEDULE 2024

Withen | A | i par | 5N | surance | BYI9IN8 | roraL per

Lessons Levy Annual Levy Semester

KINDERGARTEN

Zirnum $671 5188 $0.00 $42 $76 $25 $9 $133 | $1,144.00 | $572.00

PRE-PRIMARY

Zirnum 51,122 $220 $0.00 $66 $76 $25 $9 $224 | $1,742.00 | $871.00

1 CHILD YEAR 1 TO YEAR 6

Z(:,rnum $1,122 $220 $90 $66 $76 $25 $9 $224 | $1,832.00 | $916.00

2 CHILDREN YEAR 1 TO YEAR 6

Zirnum $2,019.60 $440 $180 | $132 $76 $25 $18 $224 | $3,114.60 | $1,557.30

3 CHILDREN YEAR 1 TO YEAR 6

Zirnum $2,692.80 $660 $270 $198 $76 $25 $27 $224 | $4,172.80 | $2,086.40

4 CHILDREN YEAR 1 TO YEAR 6

Zirnum $2,692.80 $880 $360 | $264 $76 $25 $36 $224 | $4,557.80 | $2,278.90

***PLEASE NOTE: CHARGES BELOW ARE IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE TOTALS***

Kindy PP Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Screening | S95 SO SO SO SO SO SO SO
Maths $0.00 SO SO S0 SO S18 $18 S0
Italian $0.00 S0 S0 S0 $15 $15 $15 $15
Camp $0.00 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 $350
Dance $0.00 S0 SO S0 SO S0 SO $29
Total $95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15 $33 $33 $394

Accounts are issued at the beginning of the year and payable annually or per semester. All costs incurred in recovering outstanding
accounts will be borne by the responsible individual(s) in accordance with the school's Fee Policy.

Family Discount
Discount for more than 1 child enrolled per family applies on tuition only.

Health Care Card Tuition Discount Scheme
The maximum tuition fee to be paid by eligible cardholders is $300. The building levy will be discounted to $90 per family.
The P & F Levy will be waived.




